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Five Points Station Bus Stop Locations
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TO ATLANTA
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3 EB 

16 NB

40 NB

32 SB

55 SB

42 SB

49 SB

13EB

74 EB

186 EB

74 EB

186 EB

40 SB74 EB

186 EB

16 NB

51 WB

13EB

3 WB

13 WB

Route Destination Stops

Helene Mills Senior Center via 

Auburn Ave, MLK Jr Center 

Hamilton E. Holmes Station via

Georgia State Station via 

West Lake Station via Fair St,

Grady Hospital

Atlanta Student Movement Blvd

Martin L. King, Jr Dr
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Lenox Station via

Virginia-Highland, Carter Center
16NB D

Route Destination Stops

Bouldercrest Rd via 

Grant Park, Zoo Atlanta

Arts Center Station via

West End Station via 

Lakewood Station via

Whitehall St

Pryor Rd

Peachtree St

C32SB

40NB

40SB

42SB
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Metro Transitional Center via

McDonough Blvd, or Custer Ave 
49SB F

Route Destination Stops

Hamilton E. Holmes Station via 

Joseph E. Boone Blvd

Forest Pkwy via

Rainbow Way via 

South DeKalb via I-20,

Flat Shoals Rd, or Whites Mill Rd

Rainbow Dr, Wesley Chapel Rd

Jonesboro Rd, Hutchens Rd

D51WB

55SB

74EB

186EB
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Five Points Station Bus Stops and Boarding Information
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Find Your Bus Stop

Stop No.

Maps and
Information

For Assistance, Call
404-848-5000

Bus
Stop
For Information: (404) 848-5000

3EB
Helene Mills Senior Ctr
via King Center

16NB
Lenox Station

40NB
Arts Center Station

H

We’ve installed new signage to help you find your 
bus stop!  Look for the new bright yellow stop
letters, as well as route information at each.  Use
this map to find your stop’s letter and location.
Thank you for riding MARTA!


